
CALGARY STAMPEDE - INTERMEDIATE SHEEP SHEARING FINAL
Friday, July 12th, 2019 6:30 PM

Shearing Score Sheet

Time Penalty
Competition Class Heat Sheep No Secs per Point
2019 INTM Final 2 20

RANK NAME BOARD PEN TOTAL QTY MINS TIME PTS Final Total
1 Kayne Drew 9 21 15.00 3 52 11.60 26.60
2 Jack Butterick 7 21 14.00 5 5 15.25 29.25
3 Rob Gormley 18 16 17.00 5 53 17.65 34.65
4 Jonathon Nichol 18 37 27.50 4 47 14.35 41.85

Final



CALGARY STAMPEDE - INTERMEDIATE SHEEP SHEARING RND 2
Friday, July 12th, 2019 3:30PM

Shearing Score Sheet
Intermediate Challenge 

Time Penalty
Competition Class Heat Sheep No Secs per Point
2019 INTM RND 2 2 20

RANK NAME BOARD PEN TOTAL QTY MINS SECS TIME PTS Rnd 1 Total Rnd 2 Total Overall Total
1 Rob Gormley 8 18 13.00 5 55 17.75 40.50 30.75 71.25
2 Jonathon Nichol 19 23 21.00 5 13 15.65 38.55 36.65 75.20
3 Kayne Drew 19 23 21.00 5 11 15.55 40.75 36.55 77.30
4 Jack Butterick 13 21 17.00 6 26 19.30 42.60 36.30 78.90
5 John Kuepfer 17 14 15.50 5 14 15.70 51.00 31.20 82.20
6 Alex Baker 29 21 25.00 6 30 19.50 49.10 44.50 93.60
7 Shanda Zettle 16 20 18.00 8 5 24.25 51.90 42.25 94.15
8 Tracy Jarratt 26 37 31.50 5 18 15.90 59.25 47.40 106.65
9

OVERALL after 2 ROUNDS



CALGARY STAMPEDE - INTERMEDIATE SHEEP SHEARING RND 2
Friday, July 12th, 2019 3:30PM

Shearing Score Sheet
Intermediate Challenge 

Time Penalty
Competition Class Heat Sheep No Secs per Point
2019 INTM RND 2 2 20

RANK NAME BOARD PEN TOTAL QTY MINS SECS TIME PTS Rnd 2 Total
1 Rob Gormley 8 18 13.00 5 55 17.75 30.75
2 John Kuepfer 17 14 15.50 5 14 15.70 31.20
3 Jack Butterick 13 21 17.00 6 26 19.30 36.30
4 Kayne Drew 19 23 21.00 5 11 15.55 36.55
5 Jonathon Nichol 19 23 21.00 5 13 15.65 36.65
6 Shanda Zettle 16 20 18.00 8 5 24.25 42.25
7 Alex Baker 29 21 25.00 6 30 19.50 44.50
8 Tracy Jarratt 26 37 31.50 5 18 15.90 47.40
9

ROUND 2



CALGARY STAMPEDE - INTERMEDIATE SHEEP SHEARING RND 1
Friday, July 12th, 2019 11:15 AM

Shearing Score Sheet

Time Penalty
Competition Class Heat Sheep No Secs per Point
2019 INTM RND 1 2 20

RANK NAME BOARD PEN TOTAL QTY MINS TIME PTS Rnd 1 Total
1 Jonathon Nichol 19 23 21.00 5 51 17.55 38.55
2 Rob Gormley 19 12 15.50 8 20 25.00 40.50
3 Kayne Drew 23 26 24.50 5 25 16.25 40.75
4 Jack Butterick 24 18 21.00 7 12 21.60 42.60
5 Alex Baker 46 12 29.00 6 42 20.10 49.10
6 John Kuepfer 31 33 32.00 6 20 19.00 51.00
7 Shanda Zettle 26 28 27.00 8 18 24.90 51.90
8 Tracy Jarratt 47 27 37.00 7 25 22.25 59.25

0.00 0.00 0.00

Round 1 
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